5y

LATEST S.1.D RESULTS

(speed indicator device)

Dates: 11am Sunday 10™ April until 2pm, Wednesday 20™ April
Location: Coxley

Traffic Direction: From Wells into Coxley
Volume of cars: 66,389

Coxley Village Hall From Wells into Coxley

Dates
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

uesday
Wednesday

Total

10/04/2022
11/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022

14/04/2022
15/04/2022
16/04/2022
17/04/2022
18/04/2022

19/04/2022
20/04/2022

Daily

Volume
3608
6965
6939
7454

7707
6558
6756
4716
5347

6634
3705

66389

Speeds
0-19
20-24
25-29
30-34

35>39
40>44
4549
50>54

55>59
60 and
over

627
6776
22768
27119

6843
1512
542
153
42

66389

%
0.94%
10.21%
34.29%
40.85%

10.31%
2.28%
0.82%
0.23%
0.06%

0.01%

Highest Speed
64

13.7% over
35

Peak speeders between
9pm until 7am




