

LATEST S.I.D RESULTS

(speed indicator device)

Dates: 11am Sunday 10<sup>th</sup> April until 2pm, Wednesday 20<sup>th</sup> April Location: Coxley

## Traffic Direction: From Wells into Coxley

## Volume of cars: 66,389

Coxley Village Hall From Wells into Coxley						
Dates	N N	/olume	Speeds		%	Highest Speed
Sunday	10/04/2022	3608	0-19	627	0.94%	64
Monday	11/04/2022	6965	20-24	6776	10.21%	
Tuesday	12/04/2022	6939	25-29	22768	34.29%	
Wednesday	13/04/2022	7454	30-34	27119	40.85%	
						13.7% over
Thursday	14/04/2022	7707	35>39	6843	10.31%	35
Friday	15/04/2022	6558	40>44	1512	2.28%	
Saturday	16/04/2022	6756	45>49	542	0.82%	Peak speeders between
Sunday	17/04/2022	4716	50>54	153	0.23%	9pm until 7am
Monday	18/04/2022	5347	55>59	42	0.06%	
			60 and			
uesday	19/04/2022	6634	over	7	0.01%	
Wednesday	20/04/2022	3705				
Total		66389		66389		